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STC

Prijmeni

Havel
Karnik
Svejda
Plsek
Ruzicka
Kopecky
Richter
Novak
Drabek
Glaubauf
Arnost
Hartych
Sereda
Machac
Bakalar
Petranyi
Strejcek

JanosikLJ
Zlabek
Homola
Suchanek
Losensky
Reichl
Albrecht
Pribik
Kovarovic
Hubicka
Prach
Aubrecht
Crha

Fikes
Poduska
Cerny
Hanzlik[]
Ni¢
Bauchner
Semelik
Vomastek
Slamiak
Klos
Pelan
Kratina
Marik[J
Tesarek
Rada
Mach
Stros
Misek

Krecek
Simecek
Fidiman
Fingerhut
Vimer
Cipl

Rock
Tlma

Kratochvil
Merunka
Tlusty

Hrstkova
Stibalova
Hejhalova
Pfihodova
Cizkova

Rozkvetla Kastanka 2019

7,5 km
08.06.2019

Poradi dle kategorii

Jméno Narozen

A - Muzi do 39 let

Filip 1991
JanO 1980
Ondfrej 1994
FrantiSek 1986
Martin 2002
Jifi 1983
Lukas 1980
Zbynék 1985
Matéj 1988
Ale$ 1989
Jan 1984
Miroslav 1993
Jifi 1981
Ondfrej 1980
Tomas 1983
Radoslav 1986
Jifi 1983
B - Muzi do 49 let
Rudolf 1971
Pavel 1979
Jifi 1974
Petr 1972
Pavel 1977
Jan 1970
David 1977
Jan(d 1974
Lukas 1972
Filip 1975
KarelO 1974
Petr 1972
Zdenék 1979
C - Muzi do 59 let
Metodéj 1967
Josef 1962
Antonin 1968
Ondrejd 1960
Miloslav 1969
Michal 1969
Petr 1969
Milan 1968
Stanislav 1962
Vaclav 1960
Stanislav 1968
Pavel 1965
Zdenék[ 1967
Viadislav 1965
Petr 1964
Lubo$ 1965
Ota 1965
Jan 1960
D - Muzi do 69 let
FrantiSek 1958
Pavel 1952
Lubo$ 1959
Jifi 1953
Jan 1955
FrantiSek 1951
Jan 1954
FrantiSek 1953
E - Muzi nad 70 let
Ladislav 1947
Jan 1940
Ladislav 1940
F - Zeny do 34 let
Vladéna 1987
Katefina 1989
Renata 1986
Barbora 1994
Jana 1987

Klub

BK Louny

TJ Sokol Unhost
TJ Sokol Unhost
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Tuchlovice

Kladno

Kruhac Bratronice
Kladno

Kladno

Kladno

SK Sparta Revni¢ov
BéZci Slany
Rudna

Tuchlovice

BézZci Slany
Bonbon
Mnichovice

Viasim

Maratoén klub Kladno
10. ZS Kladno
ACOH Praha

TJ Sokol Unhost B
Maratoén klub Kladno
Rynholec

Doksy

Kladno

Druzec

Lhota

Bonbon

Maratoén klub Kladno

Maratoén klub Kladno
A.C.TEPO Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
AK Banik Prievidzall
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
KOB Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Bonbon Praha
Maratén klub Kladno
Bézci Slany

Maratoén klub Kladno
Kladno

Spolek Otakar Kro¢ehlavy
ACOH Praha

Lhota

Bonbon

Bonbon

Maratoén klub Kladno
Kladno

Pchery

Maratén klub Kladno
Kladno

BonBon Praha

TJ Sokol Unhost
Maratén klub Kladno

Loko Rakovnik
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno

Kerteam

Maratoén klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost

TJ Sokol Unhost
Lhota

0:27:05
0:27:51
0:31:18
0:32:23
0:32:31
0:32:50
0:33:21
0:33:27
0:33:33
0:33:55
0:36:03
0:39:25
0:40:01
0:42:44
0:43:34
0:44:05
0:45:04

0:28:21
0:28:38
0:28:39
0:30:08
0:30:23
0:30:58
0:35:55
0:36:06
0:37:56
0:38:42
0:38:59
0:40:23
0:44:29

0:28:53
0:29:43
0:30:39
0:31:06
0:31:32
0:31:51
0:32:34
0:34:06
0:34:52
0:34:58
0:35:21
0:36:04
0:36:15
0:36:33
0:37:37
0:43:25
0:47:09
0:50:03

0:32:51
0:33:11
0:38:23
0:40:47
0:41:42
0:45:52
0:49:02
1:08:30

0:36:31
1:07:56
1:19:33

0:32:11
0:34:04
0:34:10
0:35:02
0:54:22
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WN -

Fikesova
Pfibikova
Blatterbauerova
Bodnarova
Placatkova
Svejcarova
Kadlecova
Kovacova
Dvorakova
Zoufala
Helclova

Jirkovska
Trnkovall
Hnizdilova
Ruzi¢kova
Strossova
Drabkova

Néapravoval
Vosatkova

G -Zeny do 44 let
Kvéta
Pavlina
Lucie
Iveta
Petra
Jana
Jarmila
Katefina
Lenka
Veronika
Marie
H - Zeny do 54 let
Pavlina
Stépankal
Eva
Jitka
Alice
I - Zeny nad 55 let
Jana
Pavlall
Libuse

Kacice

Doksy u Kladna
Braskov

Maratoén klub Kladno
Kladno

Kruhac Bratronice
Kruhac Bratronice
Kladno

Kladno

Ujezd nad Zbecnem
Lhota

SKOB Slany
SABZO Praha

BéZci Slany
Maratoén klub Kladno
Bonbon

Kladno
Bonbon
Nové Straseci

0:32:59
0:35:26
0:36:22
0:37:42
0:37:43
0:40:01
0:42:33
0:43:46
0:45:36
0:45:36
0:54:22

0:39:37
0:40:44
0:41:38
0:42:44
0:43:57
0:44:33

0:45:12
0:50:55



